
SAMF Practice Locations 2021
Administration Avecinia-Family Practice Bariatric Surgery Brain & Spine Institute Cardiac Surgery Employee Health FM-Physician Residency Clinic

1111 E Spruce Ave.  #431 2006 Shaw Ave. 1510 E. Herndon Ave., Suite 210 1510 E. Herndon Ave., #230 1510 E. Herndon Ave., Suite 210 1245 E. Herndon Ave. 4770 W. Herndon Ave. #105
Fresno, CA  93720-3313 Clovis, CA  93611-4192 Fresno, CA 93720 Fresno, CA 93720 Fresno, CA  93720-3022 Fresno, CA 93720 Fresno, CA 93722

559.450.5611 559-450-5880 559-450-2274 559-450-2225 559-450-7455 559-450-3383 559.450.0463
559.450.7470 559-450-5881 559-450-7221 559-450-2226 559-450-7473 559-450-5470 559.450.0464

Lee Vang Melissa Bibler Alyssa Smith Karen Quinn Lenard Catalan Eileen Robles
Doug Penner, VP e: Lee.Vang@samc.com melissa.bibler@samc.com alyssa.smith@samc.com e: karen.quinn@samc.com e: lenard.catalan@samc.com e: Eileen.Robles@samc.com 
Sonya Romero Sumera K. Hayat, M.D. Daniel Swartz, M.D. Jonathan Grossman, M.D. Peter L. Birnbaum, M.D. Jennifer Gonzales, N.P. Phillip Kim, M.D.

Crystal Tlascala Nadia Javaid, M.D. Lisa Hood, N.P. Mark Levy, M.D. Richard D. Gregory, M.D. Sumera Hayat, M.D.
Diane Rose Hector M. Ramos, M.D. Elizabeth Johnson, PA-C Godfred Yankey, M.D. George Neves, M.D. 

Dale Vadeboncoeur Jasdeep Dhillon, N.P. Sharon Bradni, NP-C Denise Aguilar, N.P./P.A. Ji Young Park, M.D.
Stephen Soldo, M.D. Rebecca Souza, P.A. Stacy Ross PA-C Walter Hurtado, P.A. Jusel Ruelan, D.O.
Rachel Yankey, M.D. Talina Wessel, N.P. Michael Moya, M.D. (IP)

Robert Tevendale, M.D. (IP)

Urgent Care-NW IM-Physician Residency Clinic IMA - Internal Medicine LQMG- Internal Medicine NW-Internal Medicine OB-Gyn (Millbrook) OB-Gyn (Matharu)
4770 W. Herndon Ave.#111 7202 N. Millbrook Ave. #105 1105 E Spruce #201 1221 E. Spruce Ave. 4770 W. Herndon Ave. #107 7138 N. Millbrook, #105 1383 E. Herndon Ave., #101 & 102

Fresno, CA  93722-8401 Fresno, CA 93720 Fresno, CA  93720 Fresno, CA  93720-3374 Fresno, CA  93722-8401 Fresno, CA  93720 Fresno, CA 93710
559-450-2273 559-450-4463 559-450-2630 559-450-5777 559-450-6310 559-450-6388 559-449-8004
559-450-4555 559-450-4462 559-435-0351 559-450-5687 559-450-6311 559-436-6390 559-449-8037

Veronica Flores Briana Rose Brittany Johnson Belma Nunez Tillie Zarco Iris Barriga Chris Mejia
e:Veronica.Flores@samc.com e: Briana.Rose@samc.com e: Brittany.johnson@samc.com e: belma.nunez@samc.com e: Tillie.Zarco@samc.com e: Iris.barriga@samc.com e: Christine.Mejia001@samc.com

Stephen P. Soldo, M.D. Anupama Poliyedath, M.D. (OP) Robert L. Bennett, Jr., M.D. (Cardiologist) Linda D. Bartell, M.D. Desmond Paul-Coker, D.O. Lisa Golik, M.D. Jaswant Chahal-Matharu, M.D.
Steven Hauswirth, P.A. Thomas Griffin, M.D. (OP) Ashley Nelson, M.D. Roger J. Gong, M.D. Kumari Iyer, M.D. Elizabeth Yost, N.P. Joginder Matharu, M.D.

Akshatha Gowda, M.D. (OP) Rajani Vanam, M.D. Jean M. Linder, M.D. Surinder P. Dhillon, M.D. Shelley Ailanjian, N.P.
Jasleen Kaur, M.D. (IP) Swarnpal Sekhon, MD Markos H. Zemede, M.D. Ramandeep Aulakh, P.A. Kristopher Bedi, D.O.

Jorge Martinez, Cuellar, M.D. (IP) Jaspreet Kaur, D.O.
Mohammed Elhassan, M.D.(IP) Susan McBride, N.P.

Bisharah Rizvi, M.D. (IP)
Rupinder Mann, M.D. (IP)
Linet D'Morias, M.D. (IP)
Ashley Nelson, M.D. (OP)

OB-Gyn (Thesta) Occupational Health (Millbrook) FURI Orthopaedic Institute Magnolia Clovis Surgical Services Urgent Care-Main Campus
6121 N. Thesta, #303 7202 N. Millbrook, #108 4770 W. Herndon Ave. #110 1510 E. Herndon Ave., #230 2497 Herndon Ave. #102 1510 E. Herndon Ave., Suite 210 1245 E Herndon Ave.

Fresno, CA  93710-5294 Fresno, CA  93720 Fresno, CA  93722 Fresno, CA 93720 Clovis, CA 93611 Fresno, CA  93720-3313 Fresno, CA  93720
559-450-2300 559-450-7777 559-450-4860 559.450.2663 559-450-8886 559-450-7200 559-450-2273
559-450-2392 559-450-1141 559-450-5695 559-450-2724 559-450-8887 559-450-7214 559-450-3050
Iris Barriga Nora Espinosa Syd Ratanabouapha Alyssa Smith Lee Vang Melissa Bibler Veronica Flores

e: Iris.barriga@samc.com e: nora.espinoza@samc.com e: alyssa.smith@samc.com e: Lee.Vang@samc.com e: Melissa.Bibler@samc.com e: Veronica.Flores@samc.com
Lisa A. Golik, M.D. John Fletcher, D.O. Mathew Knedel, M.D. Danielle Malvini, D.O. James M. Bruce, M.D. Jagsir Sandhu, M.D.

Peter T. Nassar, M.D. Julie Duquette, PA-C Josh Lazarus, PA-C Tina Overstreet, P.A. William L. Carveth, M.D. Gurinder Kaur, N.P.
Oscar N. Young, D.O. Ronald R. Castonguay, M.D. Abdul Harris, M.D Jehnette Lopez, N.P.

Marci Dabbs, M.D. Richard Oravec, M.D. Russell Martin, M.D. Jagmit Kaur, N.P.
Elizabeth Yost, N.P. Kimberly Grannis, M.D. Praneetha R. Narahari, M.D. Conrad Rios, N.P.

David Anthony, P.A. Arnold Escarcega, P.A. Juan Patlan, P.A.
Urology (7-12-21) Vascular Surgery Micah Pinasco, N.P. Ritu Grewal, N.P.
1379 E. Herndon 1510 E. Herndon Ave., Suite 210 Roy Ouano, P.A.
Fresno, Ca 93720 Fresno, CA  93720-3022

559-450-8765 559-450-7455
559-450-8766 559-450-7473

Debra Sanchez Karen Quinn
e: debra.sanchez@samc.com e: karen.quinn@samc.com Updated 06-25-21

Nadeem Rahman, M.D.
Andrew Chi, MD

Thomas Minor, M.D.


